2012 Moodle Training

Term 1 - Moodle Training Webinars
Presented by GippsTAFE’s Innovation Department

- Following the successful round of training in 2011,
the Innovation Department is pleased to offer more
- Moodle training for GippsTAFE staff.

This training will consist of a series of fortnightly
webinars (online). Each Webinar will focus on a
particular aspect of Moodle.

WEBINAR DATE
Preparation Mon 23 Jan
Webinar 12.00 noon - 1.00 pm
or
Tues 24 Jan
4,00 pm - 5 00 pm
Webinar 1: Tues 31 Jan
Supporting 12.00 noon — 1.00 pm
Your Students or
Thurs 2 Feb
4.00 pm - 5 00 pm
Webinar 2: Tues 14 Feb
Assignments 12.00 noon - 1.00 pm
or

Thurs 16 Feb
4.00 pm - 5 00 pm

Webinar 3: Tues 28 Feb
Grades & 12.00 noon - 1.00 pm
Reporting or
Thurs 1 Mar
4.00 pm - 5 00 pm
Webinar 4: Tues 13 Mar
Forums 12.00 noon - 1.00 pm
or
Thurs 15 Mar
4.00 pm - 5 00 pm
Webinar 5: Tues 27 Mar
Groups & 12.00 noon — 1.00 pm

Restrict Access Or
Thurs 29 Mar
4.00 pm - 5 00 pm

e5

CONTENT

Login to Elluminate and take a short tour of
the virtual classroom in preparation for the
webinar series.

If you are new to Moodle you can also
receive help logging in to the new platform.

Learn how to introduce your students to
Moodle and how to support them during
their course.

This Webinar will look at the different types
of assignments available in Moodle and how
they work.

Take a look at how reports work in Moodle
and see how grades are recorded.

Learn more about Moodle forums, including
the different types of forums and how to
manage subscriptions.

This webinar will look at the use of groups
in a Moodle course and different ways to
restrict access to content and activities.

his training is suitable for all GippsTAFE staff who
want to learn about Moodle.

] The webinars will be available on:
[ Tuesdays 12.00 noon - 1.00 pm

or

Thursdays 4.00 pm - 5.00 pm

The webinars will use the virtual classroom
Elluminate (also known as Blackboard Collaborate).

You can participate using any computer with an
internet connection and a headset with microphone.

All enqguiries to Julie Bartram
innovation@gippstafe.edu.au

Phone: 5622 8542

To register please contact

Alison Taylor or
Shona Hoggard

AlisonT@gippstafe.edu.au

ShonaH@gippstafe.edu.au

Phone: 5120 4548

You can choose to register for the complete program or choose individual webinars.
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